Report Date
01/30/2018

01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018

01/30/2018
01/30/2018

01/30/2018
01/30/2018
01/30/2018

01/30/2018

01/31/2018

Case #
UP-00096-18

UP-00097-18

UP-00098-18

UP-00099-18

UP-00100-18
UP-00101-18

UP-00102-18

UP-00103-18

UP-00104-18

UP-00105-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
HARASSMENT 23

MEDICAL-OTHER M6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
HARASSMENT 23
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6
DRUG COMPLAINT 44
DRUG POSSESSION 44
DRUG COMPLAINT 44

10

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UPD

RICH HALL (BLDG 14)
TYLER HALL (BLDG 7)

SHINEMAN CENTER
(BLDG 8)
RIGGS HALL (BLDG 43)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

SENECA HALL (BLDG
32)

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHINEMAN
CENTER
IROQUOIS TRAIL
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHELDON AVE
SWEET RD

CENTENNIAL DR
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD

CAYUGA CIRCLE



